
Emne Dommer Starter Varighed Start tid
12:25:00

Banebyg 00:20:00 12:25:00

Banegennemgang 00:08:00 12:45:00

Klasse 2
Dag 1

Hente hund 00:05:00 12:53:00

AG2 - Small Senior 1 00:01:20 12:58:00
AG2 - Medium Senior 2 00:02:40 12:59:20
AG2 - Small 5 00:06:40 13:02:00
AG2 - Medium 5 00:06:40 13:08:40
AG2 - Large Senior 3 00:04:00 13:15:20
AG2 - Intermediate 2 00:02:40 13:19:20
AG2 - Large 11 00:14:40 13:22:00

Annemette

Banebyg 00:20:00 13:36:40

Banegennemgang 00:08:00 13:56:40
Hente hund 00:05:00 14:04:40

AG2X - Large 10 00:13:20 14:09:40
AG2X - Intermediate 2 00:02:40 14:23:00
AG2X - Large Senior 3 00:04:00 14:25:40
AG2X - Medium 5 00:06:40 14:29:40
AG2X - Small 5 00:06:40 14:36:20

Annem
AG2X - Medium Senior 2 00:02:40 14:43:00
AG2X - Small Senior 1 00:01:20 14:45:40

emette

Banebyg 00:20:00 14:47:00

Banegennemgang 00:08:00 15:07:00
Hente hund 00:05:00 15:15:00

SP2 - Small Senior 1 00:01:10 15:20:00
SP2 - Medium Senior 2 00:02:20 15:21:10
SP2 - Small 5 00:05:50 15:23:30
SP2 - Medium 5 00:05:50 15:29:20
SP2 - Intermediate Senior 1 00:01:10 15:35:10
SP2 - Large Senior 4 00:04:40 15:36:20
SP2 - Intermediate 2 00:02:20 15:41:00
SP2 - Large 11 00:12:50 15:43:20

Banebyg 00:20:00 15:56:10

Banegennemgang 00:08:00 16:16:10
Hente hund 00:05:00 16:24:10

SP2X - Large 11 00:12:50 16:29:10

Daniel

SP2X - Intermediate 2 00:02:20 16:42:00
SP2X - Intermediate Senior 1 00:01:10 16:44:20
SP2X - Large Senior 4 00:04:40 16:45:30
SP2X - Medium 5 00:05:50 16:50:10
SP2X - Small 5 00:05:50 16:56:00
SP2X - Medium Senior 2 00:02:20 17:01:50
SP2X - Small Senior 1 00:01:10 17:04:10

Antal starter 119

Daniel


	Tidsplan

